NEXT Square Truss
66 www.next-truss.com
NS52 SQUARE
The NS52 Square truss is engineered from 50 x 4 mm
main tubes and 30 x 3 mm braces.  With the NC2
conical coupling system, the heavy-duty NS52 truss
is fast and easy to assemble.
This truss is the perfect solution for applications

39.4 156 28 3067 23 2138 27 1534 27 1278 29
45.9 112 39 2584 31 1898 39 1292 37 1077 39
52.49 84 51 2215 41 1662 52 1108 48 923 51
59.05 65 64 1923 52 1442 65 961 61 801 64
65.62 51 79 1685 65 1263 80 842 76 702 80
72.18 41 96 1485 80 1114 98 742 92 619 97
Metric Loading Charts
Imperial Loading Charts
• High values of distributed loads are idealized. Loads must be applied to node points!
• Full loading tables are available on request.
 limited by interaction of shear and moment at the connection
Displacement connection is decisive!
NEXT Square Truss
68 www.next-truss.com
Productcode Description
NS52-050 SQUARE NS52 LENGTH 50CM 50X4mm
NS52-100 SQUARE NS52 LENGTH 100CM 50X4mm
NS52-150 SQUARE NS52 LENGTH 150CM 50X4mm
NS52-200 SQUARE NS52 LENGTH 200CM 50X4mm
NS52-250 SQUARE NS52 LENGTH 250CM 50X4mm
NS52-300 SQUARE NS52 LENGTH 300CM 50X4mm
NS52-350 SQUARE NS52 LENGTH 350CM 50X4mm
NS52-400 SQUARE NS52 LENGTH 400CM 50X4mm
NS52 LENGTHS
NEXT Square Truss
69www.next-truss.com
Productcode Size in cm